
IP 
20

IK 
08

1 x LED

32 W

3680 lm

115 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

3680 lm

32 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

26 W

3130 lm

120 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

3130 lm

26 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

12 W

1450 lm

121 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

1450 lm

12 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Product data sheet
GLOSTER PE D400 3100 ON/OFF 840 WHITE
21608403100
AURA LIGHT

Gloster is a globe luminarie with an elegant and timeless design. Its white finish and minimalist silhouette make it a versatile choice that

complements various interior styles. This pendant lamp is ideal for hanging either alone or in a group. 

Light output 1 
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1 x LED

19 W

2340 lm

123 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

2340 lm

19 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

39 W

4210 lm

108 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

4210 lm

39 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Height: 15.75 in

Diameter: 15.75 in

Adjustability 

Height adjustable

Electric 

System power: 12-39 W

Appliance Class: 0

Protection 

IP: 20

IK: 08
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